06/12/2023, 16:28 Gmail - Re: RFQ - Sensors compatible with P/N: 9100-9212-5H

M G ma" Ryan Swaine <viamed.ryan.swaine@gmail.com>
Re: RFQ - Sensors compatible with P/N: 9100-9212-5H

1 message

Umer Khan <umer@utooffshore.com> 6 December 2023 at 09:53

To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

HI Ryan,
Please find attached payment advise for GBP 795. Kindly provide us with 2 X R-33VAN instead of 1 nos as requested
earlier.
Regards,
Umer Khan / Usha Trading & Offshore LLC
s uTO” Manager - Business Operations

e: umer@utooffshore.com m: +971 (0)50.954.2167

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it are confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual
or entity to whom they are addressed. If you have received this E-mail in error, or you do not wish to receive further e-
mails, please notify the sender by E-mail. Any views or opinions expressed are solely those of the author and do not
necessarily represent those of Usha Trading & Offshore LLC. No binding contract will result from this email until such time
as a written document is signed on behalf of the company. The recipient should check this e-mail and any attachments for
the presence of viruses. The company accepts no liability for any damage caused by any virus transmitted by this e-mail.
Please consider the environment before printing this email.

On 22-Sep-2023, at 8:14 PM, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Hi Umer

Understood.
R-33VAN = GBP £40 each EXW

Best regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine

General Manager

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Fri, 22 Sept 2023 at 15:18, Umer Khan <umer@utooffshore.com> wrote:
Hi Ryan,

| believe the cost of logistics to send and Analyser on a returnable basis to UK will not be feasible.

We would instead order 1 to test at our end in our device and then can come back to you if successful
for more quantity.

Can you please quote for 1 sensor.

Regards,
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On Fri, Sep 22, 2023, 7:36 PM Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Dear Umer

Thank you very much for your email and message.

| believe that either our R-33VAN or R-33VAN(RP) would be a suitable replacement sensor, but |
can not confirm this, as we have never tested it with a device.

The R-33VAN and R-33VAN(RP) are the same sensor, but the connector is wired the opposite way.
They can be switched very easily.

If you have a spare device we can borrow to test a sensor then we could confirm this for you.

With regards to the R-33VAN-2, we can supply you at our trade price of GBP £65 each EXW.
These sensors are assembled to order, the lead time is typically 1-2 weeks from receipt of
order/payment.

Please let me know if you have any questions or concerns.

Best regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine

General Manager

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Fri, 22 Sept 2023 at 12:40, Umer Khan <umer@utooffshore.com> wrote:
Hello,

We are looking for sensors that are compatible with P/N: 9100-9212-5H

Please let us know if you have any sensor which are compatible with the same.
Further, we also require 11 nos of R-33VAN-2.

The delivery address shall be as below:

Usha Trading & Offshore LLC

Sharjah Media City
Sharjah, UAE

Regards,

Umer Khan / Usha Trading & Offshore LLC

e UTO” Manager - Business Operations

e: umer@utooffshore.com m: +971 (0)50.954.2167

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it are confidential and intended solely for the
use of the individual or entity to whom they are addressed. If you have received this E-mail in error,
or you do not wish to receive further e-mails, please notify the sender by E-mail. Any views or
opinions expressed are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of Usha
Trading & Offshore LLC. No binding contract will result from this email until such time as a written
document is signed on behalf of the company. The recipient should check this e-mail and any
attachments for the presence of viruses. The company accepts no liability for any damage caused by
any virus transmitted by this e-mail.

Please consider the environment before printing this email.
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